Loti

Tandoori Roti 20
Naan ; 40
Paratha bl AN TR 40
Kulcha ‘. & > RN 45
Missi Roti »—‘(/ 45
Garlic Naan 55
Stuff Paratha 75
Panner Paratha 100
Aloo Paratha 60
Exira Butter 10
Soup

Sweet Corn Plain Soup 100
Sweet Corn Veg. Sour, 100
Veg. Manchow Soup L ] 100
Hot-n-sour Soup ¢ 100
Veq. Clear Souup a5
Cream Of Veg. Soup 100
Tomato Soup 85
Mushroom Clear Soup 50

Chinese _fried Qice

Veg. Fried Rice 130
Veg. Schezwan Fried Rice 140
Mushroom Fried Rice 160

Mushroom Sch. Fried Rice 170
Veq. Triple Sch. Fried Rice 180
Paneer Triple Sch, Fried Rice 200
Paneer Sch. Fried Rice 180
Paneer Fried Rice 169
Veg. Singapore Fried Rice 160
Yeg. Hongkong Fried Rice 160
Veg. Combination Fried Rice 140

Chmese $tarter

Veg. Manchurian g

Veg. 65 o { !
¥
Veg. Lollypop

Mushroom Paneer Chilly
Mushroom Paneer Manchurian
Mushroom Paneer 65

Idli Chilly

Paneer Chilly

Paneer Crispy =

Noodles (4

Veg. Hakka Noodles
Mushroom Schezwan Noodles
Veg. Singapore Noodles

Veg. Hongkong Noodles

Veg. Chowmin Noodles

Accompaniments

Roasted Papad
Fry Papad
Masala Papad
Green Salad
Plain Curd N &5 LB\
Veq. Raita
Boondi Raita
Pineapple Raita
Onion Raita

YNilk Shakes

Chickoo
Banana . . ’
Apple

Vanilla

Chocolate
Rosemilk ¥
Cold Coffes [\
Mango
Sitaphal
Strawberry

:

140 ,g:

: GURU l{RU pA ©

180
140

190 <) Family “Restaunant

210

3 Free Home Delivery
160

o Call: 7507709577
9820226166

140

*s e as e
e AN RS nE

PARTY ORDER
ACCEPTED

W. E. Highway, Near Lata Mangeshkar Natyagrah,
Mira Road (East) Thane 401107
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90 @

50
100 *South Induan-*"unjabI-Chlnese
a0
40
80
a0
Seasonal
Seasonal
Beasonal




Snacks

Idli

ldll Meduwada Sambar
Meduwada Sambar
Potato Wada

Idli Fry
Butter Idli
Misal Pav
Dahi Idli
Dahi Vada
Sabudana Vada
Sabudana Khichdi
Finger Chips
Puri Bhaji

Mix Pakoda
Panner Pakoda
Cheese Pakoda
Kanda Bhajiya
Upma

Poha

Sheera

Extra Puri (4pcs)
Pav

Dosa

Sada Dosa
Masala Dosa
Rawa Dosa
Rawa Masala Dosa
Onion Rawa Dosa

Onion Rawa Masala Dosa
Mysore Sada Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa
Uttappaa

- Onion Uttappa
Masala Uttappa
Cheese Uttappa

50
60
70
50
60
60
50
60
80
60
60
100
70
80
120
140

Cheese Tomato Onion Uttappa 109
Cheese Masala Uttappa 100
Palak Sada Dosa f*’; e, 80
Palak MasalaDosa ™ -—'q-‘*.*" 90

Palak Panner Masala Dosa
Veg Tomato Omlet
Veg Cheese Tomato Omlet

Dosa With Ghee & Butter
Sandwiches
PN
Veg Sandwich y & *%Ap
Veg Toast Sandwich h“é

Cheese Sandwich

Cheese Toast Sandwich

Veg Tomato Omlet Sandwich
Veg Toast Omlet Sandwich
Veg Cheese Sandwich

Veg Toast Cheese Sandwich
Veg Club Sandwich

Chatni Sandwich &
Bread Butter \\\{.\i\\;\
Toast Butter "<l S A}
Jam Bread

Prav TRhaji
Pav Bhaji

Cheese Pav Bhaji

Jain Pav Bhaji

Jain Cheese Pav Bhaji
Khada Pav Bhaji

Khada Cheese Pav Bhaji
Tawa Pulav

Cheese Tawa Pulav
Panner Tawa Pulav
Extra Butter Pa
Khada Pay
Masala Pav

100
70
90
15

120
60

60
60

120
130
120
130
120
130
130
140
150

e e RIS

punjnbi Dishes

Veg Kurma

veg Kholapuri
Veg Kadai

Veg Handi

Veg Hyderabad
Veg Chop Masala
Veg Kofta
Veg Makhanwala

Mix Veg e
Aloo Palak
Aloo Mutter
Dum Aloo
Chana Masala
Chana Fry
Aloo Gobhi
Shimla Masala
Stuff Shimla
Tomato Masala

Tomato Bharta_éf%sﬁ’f
Tomato Fry S 250 '
Tomato Bhurji ~———
Stuff Tomato

Bhendi Fry

Bhendi Masala

Baigan Bharta

Baigan Masala
Mushroom Masala
Mushroom Tikka Masala
Mushroom Paneer
Mushroom Mutter

Kaju Curry
Kaju Masala
Dal Fry

Dal Tadka
Dal Kholapuri

160
160
160
160
155
150
180
160
150
140
140
150
140
150
150
160
150
150
130
130
130
140
140
170
150
140
170
190
210
160
210
210
100
130
130

Butter Dal Fry 135
Sev Tomato 140
Pancer

Paneer Kaju Masala 220
Panner Makhanwala 180
Panner Tikka Masala 200
Panner Kadai

Panner Handi Q
Paneer Mutter

Paneer Bhurji

Panner Kofta

Panner Peshawari 230
Panner Pasanda 240
Paneer Malai Kofta 240
Paneer Masala 170
Lunch &~ Dinner
Thali 100
Pulav Thali 120
Special Thali __ 7@ 160
Dal Ricee ;?,_ B 70
Veg Pulav &‘:*:\:" 120
Veg Biryani % 140
Lunch &~ Dinner
Green Peas Pulav 120
Panner Biryani 160
Mushroom Biryani 160
Hyderabadi Biryani 170
Kashmiri Pulav ~ 160
Dal Khichdi ( 130
Dal Khichdi Tadka e 140
Jeera Rice 100
Steam Rice @ 80
Plain Rice 40




